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Firewall Hardware Company Name : Palo Alto

Sr.No. Description Qty.
1 Palo Alto Networks PA-1410 02
2 SFP+ form factor, 10Gb direct attach twin-ax passive cable with 2 01

transceiver ends and 5m of cable permanently bounded as an
assembly, [EEE 802.3ac 10GBASE-CR compliant.

5. SFP+ form factor, SR 10Gb optical transceiver, short reach 300m, 06
OM3 MMF, duplex LC, IEEE 802, 3ac 10GBASE-SR compliant.
4 SFP form factor, 1Gb copper transceiver, 100m over Catb RJ-45, 12

|EEE 802 3ab 1000BASE-T compliant.
5 PA-3400, PA-1400, ION 5200 and ION 9200 450W spare power supply. 02

6 PA-1410, Precision Al Network Security Subscription Bundle (Advanced 02
Threat Prevention, Advanced URL Filtering, Advanced Wildfire,
Advanced DNS Security and SD-WAN), 3 years (36 months) term.

7 PA-1410, Partner enabled premium support, 3 years (36 months) term 02
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